
 
 

 

 

Holiday List 2023 / 2024 
 

Term Begins School Closes (pm) School Re-opens (am) 

   
Monday 4th September 

Whole school reopens 

Rosh Hashanah Friday 15th September Monday 18th September 

Yom Kippur Friday 22nd September Tuesday 26th September 

Succos Friday 29th September Monday 9th October 

Half term Friday 10th November Wednesday 15th November 

Winter Holiday Friday 22nd December Thursday 4th January 

Half Term Friday 16th February Monday 26th February 

Easter Break Thursday 28th March Thursday 4th April 

Pesach Friday 19th April Wednesday 1st May 

May Day Friday 3rd May Tuesday 7th May 

Half term Friday 24th May Monday 3rd June 

Shavuos 

Summer Holidays 

Tuesday 11th June 

Friday 19th July 

Friday 14th June 

Early Closing Times 
  

Rosh Hashanah Friday 15th September 1.30pm 

Succos Friday 29th September 1.30pm 

Winter holiday Friday 22nd December 1.30pm 

Purim 

Spring Break 

Friday 22nd March 

Friday 19th April 

1.30pm 

1.30pm 
 End of term Friday 19th July 1.30pm 



 


